
Traforo del Frejus - Dati Traffico 2007 

Evoluzione Mensile del Traffico nel 2007 

 Barriera (nei due sensi di marcia) 
 
Moto & 
Veicoli 
Leggeri 

Francia 
Italia 

Italia 
Francia 

Due 
sensi 

Media 
Giorn. 

         Scarto 
07/06 

  
Gennaio 33.127 30.652 63.779 2.057 6,14% 
 
Febbraio 29.354 28.240 57.594 2.057 -6,80% 
 
Marzo 38.584 36.605 75.189  2.425 22,92% 
 
Aprile        39.361           39.621          78.982         2.663       0,91% 
 
Maggio 31.421 30.236 61.657  1.989   -1,77% 
 
Giugno 30.414 28.846 59.260   1.975 0,70% 
 
Luglio 60.254 44.146 104.400 3.368 2,36% 
 
Agosto     59.603    76.820 136.423 4.401 3,73% 
 
Settembre 32.290 36.603 68.893 2.296 5,03% 
 
Ottobre 27.126 27.179 54.305 1.752 3,07% 
 
Novembre 25.154 27.359 52.513 1.750 7,16% 
 
Dicembre 30.676 33.496 64.172  2.070 -2,59% 
 
Dall'inizio 
dell'anno  

 
437.364 

 
439.803 

 
877.167 

 
2.403 

 
3,25% 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 Barriera (nei due sensi di marcia) 
 
Traffico 
BUS 

Francia 
Italia 

Italia 
Francia 

Due 
sensi 

Media 
Giorn. 

Scarto 
07/06 

 
Gennaio 

 
  680 

 
   665 

 
1.345 

 
43 

 
 -12,48% 

 
Febbraio   874    827 1.701 61    -7,17% 
 
Marzo 1.392 1.328 2.720 88    21,14% 
 

Aprile 1.083 1.138 2.221 74 
  -12,43 

% 
 

Maggio 1.134 1.102 2.236 72 
< h>  

    -2,96% 
 

Giugno 
  
727          

 777 1.504 50 -10,50% 

 

Luglio  685   661    1.346  43 
     -

8,64% 
 
Agosto  802  786      1.588 51    0,00% 
 
Settembre  769  746 1.515  51      1,06% 
 
Ottobre 668  660 1.328 43     -4,85% 
 

Novembre 425 423   848  28 
      
8,81%  

 
Dicembre 583    603   1.186  38 -3,28% 
 
Dall'inizio 
dell'anno  

 
9.802 

 
9.716 

 
19.518  

 
53 

 
-2,76% 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 Barriera (nei due sensi di marcia) 
 
Traffico 
PL 

Francia 
Italia 

Italia 
Francia 

Due 
sensi 

Media 
Giorn. 

Scarto 
07/06 

 
Gennaio 

 
35.527 

 
38.034 

 
73.561 

 
2.373 

 
3,80% 

 
Febbraio 35.532 37.930 73.462 2.624 6,41% 
 
 
Marzo       47.426 

 
    51.673 

 
99.099 

3.197 
 
19,65% 

 

 
Aprile 34.292 37.723 72.015    2.401 5,04% 
 
Maggio 35.225 38.652 73.907 2.384 0,11% 
 
Giugno 36.317 39.268 75.585 2.520 1,66% 
 
Luglio 35.771 38.307 74.078 2.390 7,72% 
 
Agosto 22.565 24.658 47.223 1.523 -0,41% 
 
Settembre 33.901 37.547 71.448 2.382 -2,35% 
 
Ottobre 37.505 40.602 78.107 2.520 -0,10% 
 
Novembre 38.163 40.528 78.691 2.623 5,48% 
 
Dicembre 29.420 29.763 59.183 1.909 5,37% 
 
Dall'inizio 
dell'anno  

 
421.674 

 
454.684 

 
876.358 

 
2.401 

 
3,81% 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 Barriera (nei due sensi di marcia) 
 
Traffico 
Totale 

Francia 
Italia 

Italia 
Francia 

Due 
sensi 

Media 
Giorn. 

Scarto 
05/04 

 
Gennaio 

 
69.334 

 
69.351 

 
138.685 

 
4.474 

 
4,70% 

 
 
Febbraio 

 
65.760 

 
66.997 

 
132:757 

 
4.741 

 
0,05% 

 
  
Marzo 

 
87.402 

 
89.606 

 
177.008 

 
5.710 

 
21.04% 

 
Aprile 74.736 78.482 153.218 5.107 2,56% 
 
Maggio 67.810 69.990 137.800 4.445 -0,79% 
 
Giugno 67.458 68.891 136.349 4.545 1,09% 
 
Luglio 96.710 83.114 179.824 5.801 4,41% 
 
Agosto 82.970 102.264 185.234 5.975 2,61% 
 
Settembre 66.960 74.896 141.856 4.729 1,14% 
 
Ottobre 65.299 68.441 133.740 4.314 1,09% 
 
Novembre 63.742 68.310 132.052 4.402 6,18% 
 
Dicembre 60.659 63.862 124.521 4.017 -3,93% 
 
Dall'inizio 
dell'anno  

 
868.840 

 
904.203 

 
1.773.143 

 
4.858 

 
3,45%  

 


